kDOO\lO\U'I-bWNI—‘m
>

OV LUyt B DS BB D PAEDPEDBEWWWWWWWWWWNDNNNDNNNDNNNNNRRRRRRERRRR
P OOV NOOULP, WNREROOVOONOUPAWNRERPOOOONOOUPRAWNROOONOOPRWNREROOOONOOPRAWNLRELO

aF

FRFH Justin Lim

XIMZZE Low Yi Hao

IS Ryan Leong Mun Kit
&£l chow Kim Sun
&IBIE Sii Toh Ing

Z=EE Lee Kok Hwa
PIERR Lum Yew Sum
B Huang Xiaohua
53TV, Ong Boon Leong
25K Ngliale

ﬁ.j‘Z Law Kok Leong
{7 Chua Chun Kiat
2R7KE Choo Yong Kiat Allen
Z5KHE Lee Weng Yew
ZSI8ER Samuel Lee

FRiZSIR Tan Thiam Guan Alvin
XB3FREE Thien Kim Chuong
B2 Zeng Chen

F=F0 Dan Tan Zhong He

Z=4EX, Benny Lee

B3R

frE 75 Fiona Tan

KB{EEEE Tay Kian Siang
BR#EZE Chan Fook Chuen
B&RBERIE Arthus Tan Suun Tzor
SRS Denson Kwek
XIt4Z= Liew Yi Hong
JEIZAFE Chew Jin Cheng
8K5F Zhang Shun

F#EZR Toh Yeow Chong

pdl f"‘fﬁ Liew Yi Hui

Z£7555 Ng Chee Yong
AERHE Xu Chao Hui

FRANGR

JBHUEZE Patrick Teng

F;i&#% Ong Hao Yang
FEEIE Ng Kong Keat
248= Goh Zuo Guan Calvin
F @ Wong Kang Lun Ryan
215/IR Goh Test Soon
%3588 Roycious Choong
FJv#IH Soon Chin Koon
K& & Teo Ming Jing
FEIJI=E Riane See Yee Sin
ALK Lee Kim Huat

FE L Wong Kang Quan Jovan
?’J\ﬁﬂlﬁ Sng Cheng Beng
S/3FR Atticus Phang King Lam
ﬁ:u\ﬁ Ngoi Chi Wai
F4EHE Tan Wei Jie Marcus
ZBE5E Keh Chee Keong
Z=ERAN Lee Khim Joo
BEE LuEnJui

Ariel Isabelle

B&IEEF Nicolas Tan Yi Xuan
37K B Nicholas Teo Yong Sheng
Eﬁﬂl" Ong Ao Yun

554%F Koh Choon Chin
FMNFRSZ Jeremiah Sung
FHZERE Jeremich Ong Hui En
ZSEZJK Gilbert Lee Yanging

L

Hp
hali|

N

2EBIIIESRHE SR RE

HB5ERkae

B

D (o))
U_IU'IU'IK.J'IU'IU'IU'IU'IU'ICJ\CJ\O\U_I

NN W wWwwwwww IS
W PPLWLWLWLWWLwWw TN D b nPREREREREESS RS

HFSH
33
31
31

27.5
36
32
32

30.5
30
28

27.5

24.5

28.5

23.5

22.5

325
32

28.5

28.5
28

27.5
27

26.5
26

25.5
23
23
22

28.5

26.5
26
26

25.5

24.5
22

26.5

25.5

23.5

23.5
23
23
23

19.5

17.5

26.5
22

20.5
20

19.5
16

21.5

21.5

20.5

18.5

18.5

16.5

15.5
15
19
17
17

E45)

O FRP P P FRP NNNNREPENNDNNNENWWNWWWWWNWWWWWWNPdWLWPLWPPLOUPPRPEAEPPEAPAAEMEAPEAEAPAAPLWDOULOLG P uOvouou oo u o000

&it

[ERE=2

fERE=1

ERERRRA

JEkE=2
aiE=1

EFR-4
fEFB=3

BEFRRT

ZE

o $300.00
TZE $200.00
=7 $100.00
£ENZ $70.00
BREZ $60.00
BN $50.00
Ft3 $40.00
BI\ZA $30.00
-y k4 $20.00
B+ $10.00
B+—& $10.00
F+—& $10.00

DEFE—F  $30.00

IMFESET&Z $20.00

IMEE=E  $10.00

REE—  $30.00
RRETH  $20.00

RRSE=4  $10.00

24/09/2018 _v3- Pagelofl



