第2届新加坡象棋总会会员赛 排名与得奖名单

	がローラは大口手								
名次	名字	会员	局分	对手分	胜局	备注		奖金	
1	林子冲 Justin Lim		6.5	33	6		冠军	\$300.00	
2	刘亿豪 Low Yi Hao		6	31	6		亚军	\$200.00	
3	梁文杰 Ryan Leong Mun Kit		6	31	5		季军	\$100.00	
4	赵金山 Chow Kim Sun		6	27.5	6		第四名	\$70.00	
5	徐道嵘 Sii Toh Ing		5	36	5		第五名	\$60.00	
6	李国华 Lee Kok Hwa		5	32	5	后胜=2	第六名	\$50.00	
7	林耀森 Lum Yew Sum	乐龄	5	32	5	后胜=1	第七名	\$40.00	
8	黄晓华 Huang Xiaohua	ンンはく	5	30.5	5) <u></u>	第八名	\$30.00	
							第九名		
9	翁文龙 Ong Boon Leong		5	30	5			\$20.00	
10	吴家乐 Ng Jia Le		5	28	4		第十名	\$10.00	
11	卢国龙 Law Kok Leong		5	27.5	5		第十一名	\$10.00	
12	蔡俊杰 Chua Chun Kiat		5	24.5	5		第十二名	\$10.00	
13	朱永吉 Choo Yong Kiat Allen		4.5	28.5	3				
14	李永耀 Lee Weng Yew		4.5	23.5	4				
15	李鸿泉 Samuel Lee		4.5	22.5	4				
16	陈添源 Tan Thiam Guan Alvin		4	32.5	4				
17	邓锦聪 Thien Kim Chuong		4	32	4				
18	曾晨 Zeng Chen	少年	4	28.5	4	直胜陈中和	少年第一名	\$30.00	
19	陈中和 Dan Tan Zhong He		4	28.5	4				
20	李华兴 Benny Lee		4	28	4				
21	廖文杰		4	27.5	4				
22	陈茗芳 Fiona Tan		4	27	4				
23	郑健祥 Tay Kian Siang		4	26.5	3				
24	陈福全 Chan Fook Chuen		4	26	4				
25	陈瞬焯 Arthus Tan Suun Tzor		4	25.5	3				
26	郭昱荣 Denson Kwek		4	23	4				
27	刘怡宏 Liew Yi Hong		4	23	3				
28	周劲程 Chew Jin Cheng	少年	4	22	4		少年第二名	\$20.00	
29	张舜 Zhang Shun		3.5	28.5	2		> 1×1×11	7-0.00	
30	杜耀宗 Toh Yeow Chong		3.5	26.5	3				
31	刘怡辉 Liew Yi Hui		3.5	26	3	后胜=2			
32	吴志勇 Ng Chee Yong		3.5	26	3	后胜=1			
33	徐朝晖 Xu Chao Hui		3.5	25.5	3	/			
33 34	陈杰荣		3.5	24.5	3				
35	邓维英 Patrick Teng		3.5	22					
		少年			3		小年等三夕	¢10.00	
36	王浩扬 Ong Hao Yang	<u>ツ</u> 井	3	26.5	2		少年第三名	\$10.00	
37	黄康捷 Ng Kong Keat		3	25.5	3	E TP 4			
38	吴祖愿 Goh Zuo Guan Calvin	/l>/ T	3	23.5	3	后手局=4			
39	王康倫 Wong Kang Lun Ryan	少年	3	23.5	3	后手局=3	F. II. A. A. A.	400.00	
40	吴得顺 Goh Test Soon	乐龄	3	23	3		乐龄第一名	\$30.00	
41	钟伟明 Roycious Choong	少年	3	23	3				
42	孙进坤 Soon Chin Koon	乐龄	3	23	2		乐龄第二名	\$20.00	
43	张茗景 Teo Ming Jing	少年	3	19.5	3				
44	施翊辛 Riane See Yee Sin	少年	3	17.5	3				
45	李金发 Lee Kim Huat	乐龄	2.5	26.5	2		乐龄第三名	\$10.00	
46	王康全 Wong Kang Quan Jovan	少年	2.5	22	1				
47	孙敬亭 Sng Cheng Beng	乐龄	2.5	20.5	2				
48	彭劲霖 Atticus Phang King Lam	少年	2.5	20	2				
49	魏志伟 Ngoi Chi Wai		2.5	19.5	2				
50	陈纬捷 Tan Wei Jie Marcus	少年	2.5	16	2				
51	郭志强 Keh Chee Keong		2	21.5	2				
52	李钦如 Lee Khim Joo	乐龄	2	21.5	1				
53	吕恩睿 Lu En Jui	少年	2	20.5	2				
54	Ariel Isabelle		2	18.5	2	直胜陈逸轩			
55	陈逸轩 Nicolas Tan Yi Xuan		2	18.5	2	- 1			
56	张永胜 Nicholas Teo Yong Sheng	少年	2	16.5	2				
57	王傲雲 Ong Ao Yun	少年	2	15.5	1				
58	高骏深 Koh Choon Chin	乐龄	1.5	15	1				
59	孙颖文 Jeremiah Sung	少年	1	19	1				
60	王辉恩 Jeremich Ong Hui En	少年	1	17	1				
61	李彦庆 Gilbert Lee Yanqing	-> 1	0	17	0				
01	J /// CSort Loc ranging		·	±,	J				